Series 51
3-Way Solenoid Valve
Pipe in Mount
Specifications
Valve Design: 3-way 2-pos Direct acting Normally closed
Mounting: NPT (A) threaded into actuator inlet port
Supply (P): 1/8” or 1/4” female NPT
Outlet (A): 1/8” or 1/4” male NPT

7 Manual override, nylon
Components
How to Order
Part Number Voltage Supply Port-P Outlet Port-A
51-3001-45P59A 1/8" Female NPT 1/8" Male NPT
51-3001-46P59A 1/4" Female NPT 1/4" Male NPT
51-3001-47P59A 1/4" Female NPT 1/8" Male NPT
51-3001-48P59A 1/8" Female NPT 1/4" Male NPT
51-3001-45P69A 1/8" Female NPT 1/8" Male NPT
51-3001-46P69A 1/4" Female NPT 1/4" Male NPT
51-3001-47P69A 1/4" Female NPT 1/8" Male NPT
51-3001-48P69A 1/8" Female NPT 1/4" Male NPT
51-3001-45P29A 1/8" Female NPT 1/8" Male NPT
51-3001-46P29A 1/4" Female NPT 1/4" Male NPT
51-3001-47P29A 1/4" Female NPT 1/8" Male NPT
51-3001-48P29A 1/8" Female NPT 1/4" Male NPT
110 VAC
220 VAC
24 VDC
Flow Line Controls, Inc.